



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

Second Appeal No.84 of 2026

Shri Yashwant @ Hudesterkumar s/o Hemandas Tolani

vs.

Ajay s/o Nandlal Agrawal (HUF), through its Karta

*Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's Orders

Mr. S.A. Dethe h/f Mr. D.N Mehta, Advocate for the Appellant.

CORAM : **Y.G. KHOBRAGADE, J.**

DATE : **15th APRIL, 2025.**

Learned Counsel Mr. S. A. Dethe, holding for learned Counsel
Mr. D. N. Mehta, appearing for the appellant, seeks short accommodation

02. Stand over to 29th April, 2026.

JUDGE

**sandesh*